27 Aralik 1998 Pazar

3. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 SOVALYE(3)

2 NEVZATBEY(2)
3 RISVANBEY(1)
4 DON JUAN(5)

5 KINALIKIZ(4)

Yas
Byaa

4yaa
5yka
Byaa

6ydk

Yaris Sonuglan

Kv-7

1)10.100 &
1)2020 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
HAVUCEROL - MESRURE41

OZGUN - MEBRUKES7
SAVATLI- MENCULE 39
ALKURUS.12 - NEAME39

ALKURUS.12 - MATRA.59

Siklet
59,5

61
62,5
555

58

58 kg, 59.50 kg,

2)4.040 %
2)808 ¢
Jokey Sahip
AOZDENIZ Z AHS. KURUM
F.CAKAR NEV. SELGUKOGLU
T.ADISEN TAH. KOKMEN
E.CANKILIC SEL. ERDEMRCI

H.KARATAS

REM KAYA

3)2.020¢
3.)404 ¢

Antrenérii
NEV.YILDIZ

GHALKATAS
N.SACDOKEN
MKAYA

AKAYA

izmir Hipdromu (52. Yans Giinii)

1600 Kum
4)1.010¢
4)202¢
Derece Gny AGF St Fark

1.53.36 3

15341 2

1.53.78 5

1.53.81 4

1.55.26 1

G Gk.

HP
110

98

105

76

76



